Video Surveillance Plus Series  Video Data Cards
Features/Advantages
• Flexible system with combination of
     video, power and control over a
     single Cat5 cable
• Video up to 3,000ft (900 m) over a
single Cat5 or better cable

• Shopping centers
• Sports arenas
Product Ordering Information
VSP-401 Central card
VSP-402  Power expander card
VSP-403 Short haul card
 VSP-404 Passive card
 monochrome VSP-405 Long haul card – up to 3,000 ft (900 meters)
z typical VSP-406 Auto Gain Card – long haul
 VSP-409 Pan, Tilt, Zoom control card
                12/07/07